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ID : 20240307211720
Name : BILIVOGUI MO 005:Sinus Bradycardia
Sex @ Male 022:SVES

Age @ 23

: 58
: 1018
: 169
1107

HR

R-R
P-R
QRS :
Qr/QrC :
P/QRS/T:
RVS/SV1:
RV5+SV1:
QTcF

175 Maybe Abnormal ECG
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